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42

43 199

Nr
34
38
44
48
54
52
19
67
35
25
40
26
22
20
66
70
33
47
69
56
27
51
29
43
49
50
41
42
28
3
73
45
30
16
53
21
64
24
2
10
62
55

Uitslag Engstraatjogging Meerhout 20/05/2016

Vrnm

Wout
Steffan
Cis
Bart
Jarne
Dirk
Peter
Wim
Jelte
Jelle
Marnik
Junior
Robin
Fonz
Kamiel
jan
Freddy
Gunther
Mario
Leonie
Liliane
Eric
Edwin
Noa
Anouk
Wout
Luyten
Arno
Lies
Ronny
Kelly
Louise
Joram
Raf
Gunther
Tina
Wolf
Jos
Sonja
Walter
Charissa
Nathalie
Jos

Naam

Daniels
Vanderlinden
Bens
Huybrechts
Smolders
Oeyen
Ruelens
Vankrunkelsven
Clymans
Gebruers

Van Dingenen
Hoffgen
Versweyveld
Kerremans
Eeman
Eeman
Coenen

De Ron

Van den Gergh
Goubhie
Coomans
Vankrunkelsven
Cools

Claes

Thys
Geerinckx
Remco

Claes

Bens
Barthelomeus
Vaneynde
Bens

Stijnen
Stijnen
Swerts
Verheyen
Sergant
Heylen
Bartholomeus
Van Doninck
Buekenberghs
Moelans
Peeters

M/V

Plaats/Club
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Meerhout
Lummen
Geel
Meerhout
Mol
Tessenderlo
Geel
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Paal
Meerhout
Laakdal
Nel\Y
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Geel
Laakdal
Tessenderlo
Ham
Tessenderlo
Vmol
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Vmol
Tessenderlo
Meerhout
Meerhout
Geel
Meerhout
Meerhout
Geel
Meerhout
Meerhout
Westerlo
Geel

Geel
Meerhout
Meerhout
Geel

Afstand

4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050

Tiid

0:14:05
0:14:14
0:14:22
0:14:53
0:15:07
0:15:14
0:15:40
0:15:49
0:16:27
0:16:45
0:16:47
0:16:59
0:16:59
0:17:03
0:17:07
0:17:10
0:17:12
0:17:14
0:17:22
0:17:24
0:17:52
0:18:10
0:18:24
0:18:27
0:19:01
0:19:03
0:20:12
0:20:41
0:21:07
0:21:11
0:21:44
0:21:57
0:21:59
0:22:00
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:24
0:22:25
0:22:26
0:22:27
0:23:11
0:23:35
0:23:53

Min/Km

Km/U

0:03:29
0:03:31
0:03:33
0:03:40
0:03:44
0:03:46
0:03:52
0:03:54
0:04:04
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:12
0:04:12
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:15
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:25
0:04:29
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:59
0:05:06
0:05:13
0:05:14
0:05:22
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:26
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:33
0:05:43
0:05:49
0:05:54

17,254
17,073
16,914
16,327
16,075
15,952
15,511
15,364
14,772
14,507
14,479
14,308
14,308
14,252
14,197
14,155
14,128
14,101
13,992
13,966
13,601
13,376
13,207
13,171
12,778
12,756
12,030
11,749
11,507
11,471
11,181
11,071
11,054
11,045
10,872
10,864
10,848
10,840
10,832
10,824
10,482
10,304
10,174



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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18

15
31
32
61
14
57
23
65
63

37
36
12
58
17
11
68
71
72
13

39

4

235
243
180
197
182
214
198
234
220
245
213
248
236
207
233
247
252
221
244
223

Koen
Jasper
Smaers
Stijnen
Tine
Matteo
Sofie
Guy
Lisette
Klara
Nele
Tinneke
Leen
Lore
Walter
Leen
Lisette
Ivo
Francois
Joris
Bram
Louise
Hilde
Lisianne
Caroline
Lobke
Gert

Tom
Jurgen
Filip
Benny
Sam
Koen
Marc
Marc
Davy
Frans
Luc
Richard
Jan
Geert
Johnny
Pieter
Walter
Gery
Tom
Marc

Mathues

Van Baekel
Pim

Lucas

DeBoeck

Van Genechten
Vandrmaesen
Stessens

Jans

Sergant
Vandenbussche
Tuerlinckx
Coenen
Vanbroekhoven
Lebon
Lodewyckx
Briesmans

Van Dyck
Broeckx

Panic

Jannes

Lebon

Ackaert
Bastiaens
Lievens
Govaerts

Rens

Schoofs
Rutten
Smaers
Bens
Keusters
Bens
Arnauts
Van Genechten
Geudens
Geerinckx
Vervoort
Mols
Vermeulen
Peeters
Engelen
Soeng
Willekens
Verwimp
Stickers
Smolders
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Zichem
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Mol
Meerhout
Balen
Oevel
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Mol
Meerhout
Balen
Ham
Meerhout
Meerhout
Kontich
Klein Vorst
Meerhout
Meerhout
Lommel
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout

Mol

Geel
Meerhout
Tessenderlo
Geel

Geel
Tessenderlo
Balen

Geel

Balen
Laakdal
Balen

Meerhout
Balen
Meerhout
Laakdal
Laakdal
Herselt
Mol

4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050
4,050

8 km
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100

0:23:55
0:24:12
0:24:15
0:24:17
0:24:18
0:24:26
0:24:27
0:25:08
0:26:05
0:26:06
0:26:08
0:26:39
0:26:43
0:26:44
0:26:54
0:26:59
0:28:51
0:28:52
0:29:27
0:29:28
0:29:29
0:30:15
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:31:30
0:31:30
0:31:31

0:28:23
0:30:34
0:31:50
0:32:04
0:32:48
0:33:05
0:33:10
0:34:11
0:34:39
0:34:41
0:34:59
0:35:12
0:35:23
0:35:50
0:35:58
0:35:59
0:36:05
0:36:06
0:37:20
0:37:25

0:05:54
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:02
0:06:02
0:06:12
0:06:26
0:06:27
0:06:27
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:06:36
0:06:39
0:06:40
0:07:07
0:07:08
0:07:16
0:07:17
0:07:17
0:07:28
0:07:31
0:07:31
0:07:47
0:07:47
0:07:47

0:03:30
0:03:46
0:03:56
0:03:58
0:04:03
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:13
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:19
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:25
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:37
0:04:37

10,160
10,041
10,021
10,007
10,000
9,945
9,939
9,668
9,316
9,310
9,298
9,118
9,095
9,090
9,033
9,006
8,423
8,418
8,251
8,247
8,242
8,033
7,989
7,985
7,714
7,714
7,710

17,123
15,900
15,267
15,156
14,817
14,690
14,653
14,217
14,026
14,012
13,892
13,807
13,735
13,563
13,513
13,506
13,469
13,463
13,018
12,989



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

224
218
240
201
177
209
242
251
183
181
254
219
194
211
231
330
200
212
154
186
184
187
210
166
160
156
413
232
227
253
204
246
257
230
193
203
202
163
167
237
249
228
168
229
161
256
192
59
60
222

Jelle
Koen
Jonas
Guy
Patrick
Guy
Astrid
Paul
Glenn
jan
Koen
Christophe
Patrick
Joren
Michiel
Jurgen
Gust
Luc
Willy
Yarno
Jean-Marie
André
Nello
Elien
Miche
Karel
Angelo
Julia
Raf
Michele
Griet
llse
Mathias
Koen
Henri
Eric
Annick
Liesbeth
Frangois
Benny
Patrick
Guido
Davy
Els
Jozef
Dirk
Maria
Tiny
Vicky
Kizzy

Smolders
Van De Loock
Cools
Stijnen
Thys
Geukens
Kams
Peeters
Vandermaesen
Van Lavelen
Goossens
Verheyen
Brabants
Bastiaens
Claes

Rens
Verbijlen
Claes
Delien

Suy
Haekens
Vanhoof
Goffin
Vanhoof
Luypaerts
Goossens
Darpiho
VDB

Brys
Venlinden
Convens
Gielis
Verreckt
Lodewyckx
SevenantsM
Haest
Beckers
Rens
Vanlommel
Van Genechten
Ven
Lodewyckx
Verboven
Lodewyckx
Marién

Van Gompel
Van Dingenen
Broeckx
Cools
Mertens
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Mol
Noorderwyk
Mol
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Geel
Zepperen
Meerhout
Geel

Geel
Tessenderlo
Leopolsburg
Beringen
Ham

Mol

Mol

Vmol
Meerhout
Bilzen
Meerhout
Meerhout
Vmol

Vmol

Vmol
Zutehdaa
Beringen
Eindhout
Tessenderlo
Meerhout
Balen

Verst Laakdal
Meerhout
Tessenderlo
Kasterlee
Kasterlee
Vmol

Vmol

Geel

Balen

Vmol

Ham

Vmol
Okselaar
Tessenderlo
Meerhout
Meerhout
Geel

8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100

0:37:26
0:37:34
0:37:37
0:37:38
0:37:39
0:37:40
0:37:42
0:37:58
0:38:01
0:38:30
0:38:43
0:39:11
0:39:16
0:39:26
0:39:44
0:39:48
0:40:04
0:40:05
0:40:35
0:40:39
0:40:42
0:40:58
0:42:12
0:42:45
0:42:46
0:43:01
0:43:05
0:43:11
0:43:21
0:43:34
0:43:45
0:43:52
0:43:55
0:43:58
0:44:.04
0:44:18
0:44:19
0:45:20
0:45:22
0:45:24
0:45:34
0:45:59
0:46:01
0:46:02
0:46:16
0:46:56
0:46:56
0:47.07
0:47:09
0:47:39

0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:04:45
0:04:47
0:04:50
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:05:01
0:05:01
0:05:01
0:05:03
0:05:13
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:25
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:26
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:38
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:43
0:05:48
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:49
0:05:53

12,983
12,937
12,920
12,914
12,908
12,903
12,891
12,801
12,784
12,623
12,553
12,403
12,377
12,325
12,232
12,211
12,130
12,125
11,975
11,956
11,941
11,863
11,517
11,368
11,364
11,298
11,280
11,254
11,211
11,155
11,109
11,079
11,066
11,054
11,029
10,971
10,967
10,721
10,713
10,705
10,666
10,569
10,561
10,558
10,504
10,355
10,355
10,315
10,308
10,199



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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225
215
151
162
216
250
241
255
196
164
178
226
185
170
155
189
190
191
152
172
238
188
239
158
150
206
205
179
175
153
169
157
171
165
217
46

208

327
328
320
331
301
302
321
319
312
333

Jetze
Tommy
leke
Lien
Elly
Tina
Valerie
Jonas
Frans
Jan
Jinte
Guido
Magda
Carine
Linda
Cindy
Leen
Danny
Nicole
Luc
Tine
Lydie
Inge
Marina
Rik
Shari
Sarah
Elly
Carla
Erik
May
Rita
Herman
Marleen
Nadine
Suzy
Ils

Maarten
Tom
Hans
Chris
Bjorn
Dennis
Bart
Leen
Jo
Peter

Smolders
Goukens
Bron
Peeters
Goukens
Helsen
Vermeerbergen
Wagner
Goossens
Segers
Geukens
Lyten
Ennekens
Weyers
Geyskens
Mannearts
Verheyen
Kolen
Curinckx
Willekens
Hoskens
Sternaerts
Debacker
Janssens
Borghijs
Wuyts

Van Den Bergh
Van Gestel
Luts

De Weerdt
Verdonck
Indeherberg
Willekens
Van der Auwera
Andriessen
Vandeweyer
Verheyen

Bastijns
Samen
Gorts
Peeters
Smeets
Vanhoof
Geerinckx
Hannes
Geeraerts
Wuyts
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Mol
Eindhout
Vmol
Vmol
Eindhout
Mol

Mol
Meerhout
Westerlo
Vmol
Meerhout
Laakdal
Mol

Vmol
Vmol
Scherpenheuvel
Balen
Balen
Vmol
Vmol
Dessel
Lackdal
Dessel
Vmol
Vmol
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Vmol
Vmol
Vmol
Vmol
Vmol
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout

Mol
Laakdal
Geel

Mol
Vmol
Vmol
Meerhout
Vmol
Meerhout
Geel

8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100
8,100

0:47:40
0:48:50
0:48:56
0:48:58
0:48:59
0:49:00
0:49:03
0:49:17
0:49:41
0:50:44
0:50:45
0:50:48
0:50:49
0:51:06
0:51:.08
0:52:36
0:52:38
0:52:39
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:52:55
0:52:57
0:53:21
0:53:55
0:55:03
0:55:14
0:55:21
0:56:00
0:56:01
0:56:20
0:57:43
0:57:43
0:58:32
0:58:33
0:59:22
0:59:23
0:59:24

0:46:30
0:46:58
0:48:29
0:50:51
0:50:54
0:50:57
0:51:02
0:52:13
0:52:56
0:52:59

0:05:53
0:06:02
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:03
0:06:03
0:06:03
0:06:05
0:06:08
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:19
0:06:19
0:06:30
0:06:30
0:06:30
0:06:30
0:06:30
0:06:32
0:06:32
0:06:35
0:06:39
0:06:48
0:06:49
0:06:50
0:06:55
0:06:55
0:06:57
0:07:08
0:07:08
0:07:14
0:07:14
0:07:20
0:07:20
0:07:20

0:03:50
0:03:52
0:03:59
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:12
0:04:12
0:04:18
0:04:21
0:04:22

10,196
9,952
9,932
9,925
9,922
9,918
9,908
9,861
9,782
9,580
9,576
9,567
9,564
9,511
9,505
9,240
9,234
9,231
9,225
9,222
9,184
9,178
9,110
9,014
8,828
8,799
8,780
8,679
8,676
8,627
8,420
8,420
8,303
8,301
8,186
8,184
8,182

15,677
15,522
15,036
14,336
14,322
14,308
14,285
13,961
13,772
13,759



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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329
329
313
304
159
305
303
337
336
309
325
326
307
332
335
322
311
317
318
314
306
308
323
316
315
310
419

401
417
418
408
403
404
414
402
415
406
410
405
416
412
409
411
407

Jurgen
Kristof
Steven
Staf
Eddy
Wim
Rudi
Toon
Stefan
Peter
Werner
Moni
Patrick

Ludwig
Mohamed
Karel
Jos
Hugo
Eric
Rob
Luc
Luc
Staf
Willy
Johan
Liselotte

Joram
Koen
Peter

Luc
Luc
Gert

Benny

Steven
Yves
Frans

Johan

jan
Dave
Nathalie
Jan
Ella
Nicole

Vanendert
Everaerts
Mondelaers
Wielockx
Lenaerts
Rijken
Vennekens
Heylen
Liekens
Powels
Morren
Vandeweyer
Boeckx
Coels

Poffe
Elbatati
Beyens

Van De Weyer
Van Geel
Eijckmans
Waterschoot
Van Wesemael
Ooms

Dillen

Blockx

Alen

De Peuter

Agten
Belmoins

Hel

Mens

Van Aerschot
Noels
Meyen
Hoeyberghs
Bervoets

Van Hoof
Vandenbergh
Bosmans
Dijckmans
VanGeel
Mertens
Herckens
Geyskens
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Olen
Tessenderlo
Laakdal
Vmol
Vmol
Vmol
Vmol
Lommel
Laakdal
Testelt
Balen
Laakdal
Meerhout
Olmen
Zelem
Mol

Ham
Olmen
Olmen
Laakdal
Meerhout
Meerhout
Mol
Olmen
Retie
Olen

Geel

Meerhout
Meerhout
Wo;sele
Eindhout
Heverlee
Waanrode
Meerhout
Balen
Olmen
Stabroek
Laakdal
Meerhout
Olmen
Vosselaar
Mol
Hasselt
Meerhout

12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150
12,150

0:53:20
0:53:20
0:53:57
0:54:32
0:56:05
0:56:13
0:56:25
0:57:10
0:57:25
0:58:07
0:59:26
0:59:58
1:00:59
1:01:00
1.04:42
1:05:15
1.06:54
1:07:23
1:07:40
1:09:54
1:12:07
1:12:07
1:12:12
1:16:02
1:16:42
1:17:05
1:18:38

1:11:01
1:13:33
1:14:12
1:14:14
1:14:20
1:14:32
1:14:42
1:15:06
1:16:26
1:16:27
1:16:31
1:16:36
1:19:44
1:20:15
1:23:18
1:30:19
1:33:13
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